Schiitzenbund Mdrkisch-Oderland

Konigsschiessen
07.09.2024
Schiitzenkonig
Watter Jannis
1.Dame
Wagner Katharina
2. Dame
Rostalski Anna
Ddhn Antje
Ddhn Rene
Karohs Andreas
Jugendkonig
Gersdorf Jonas
Seniorenkonig
Kuhn Franko
Strauch Giinther
Karwinski Ralf
Schilk Dieter
Scholer Hubert
Schilk Ingrid
Schdling Heidrun
Rdtz Genia
Hoéhne Karin

2024

SV Riidersdorf

SV Riidersdorf

SV Neuenhagen 2000

Sgi. Gusow
Sgi. Gusow
Sgi. des Stadt Strausberg

SV Riidersdorf

Sgi. Gusow

SV Riidersdorf

Sgi. der Stadt Strausberg
SV Neuenhagen 2000

SV Honow

SV Neuenhagen 2000

SV Riidersdorf

Sgi. der Stadt Strausberg
Sgi. Gusow

Herzlichen Gliickwunsch dem neuen Konigshaus

Teiler 1

55,2

100,8

105,0

186,4
214,0
450,0

17,0

9,0

33,0
45,0
53,0
56,0
65,0
96,0
154,0
160,0

Teiler 2
94 4

111,6

116,0

199,2
499,0
0,0

220,0

14,0

54,0
49,0
53,0
181,0
98,0
103,0
162,0
198,0

Katharina Wagner

Kreisschiitzenmeisterin

SB-MOL






